TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Regular Meeting

September 10, 2020

FILED RESOLUTIONS

Number	Title	Description
TBA	RESOLUTION AMENDING TOWN-	This Resolution would increase the
	SPONSORED AND ADMINISTERED	annual service award in the Town of
	LENGTH OF SERVICE AWARD	Brunswick sponsored LOSAPs for
	PROGRAMS TO INCREASE	eligible firefighters from \$700 to \$1200,
	ANNUAL SERVICE AWARD	subject to mandatory referendum.
	CONTRIBUTION PER ELIGIBLE	
	FIREFIGHTER	
	RESOLUTION ADOPTING	This resolution would adopt a revised
TBA	REVISED POINT SYSTEM FOR	Service Award Point System applicable
	TOWN- SPONSORED LENGTH OF	to all Town of Brunswick sponsored
	SERVICE AWARD PROGRAMS	LOSAPs.
TBA	RESOLUTION AND ORDER	This Resolution and Order accepts a
	ACCEPTING PETITION FOR	petition for water district extension
	EXTENSION OF TOWN OF	relating to the Sharpe Road Subdivision
	BRUNSWICK CONSOLIDATED	and sets a public hearing.
	WATER DISTRICT AND	
	SCHEDULING PUBLIC HEARING	
TBA	RESOLUTION AND ORDER	This Resolution and Order accepts a
	ACCEPTING PETITION FOR	petition for creation of a drainage
	CREATION OF DRAINAGE	district relating to the Sharpe Road
	DISTRICT AND SCHEDULING PUBLIC HEARING	Subdivision and sets a public hearing.
	PUBLIC HEARING	
TBA	RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT THE	This Resolution accepts the August
	WATER AND SEWER	2020 Water & Sewer Roll.
	MAINTENANCE ROLL FOR THE	
	PERIOD OF 01/01/2020 THROUGH	
	06/30/2020. AUGUST 2020, WATER	
	AND SEWER ROLL	
TBA		

TBA	